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PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
2024 Pier Wall Project 

 

 

 

Individuals or companies can be added to the plan holders list by contacting Krystal Powell at 

krystal.powell@co.warren.oh.us 

  

 

Name Company Phone Number E-mail Address 

Jen Foley  Sunesis 

Construction Co.  

513-326-6000 jfoley@sunesiscc.com  

Sam Pschesang SP Drilling & 

Contracting 

513-383-6355 spcontracting@cinci.rr.com  

Kendra 

Corsmeier 

W. E. Smith 

Construction 

513-507-1433 kendracorsmeier.wesmith@yahoo.com 

Jeff Fisher  Allied 

Construction LLC 

740-701-6680 Jeff.fisher24@icloud.com  

Jeff Fisher Firehouse 

Construction, LLC 

740-701-6680 Jeff.fisher24@icloud.com 

Jeff Fisher ANT Management 

Inc. 

740-701-6680 Jeff.fisher24@icloud.com 

Jeremy White Alan Stone 

Company 

304-580-6011 jeremyw@alanstonecompany.com  

Tim Martin National Gunite 317-749-6007 tim@nationalgunite.com  

Rob Dierig Queen City 

Mechanical 

513-353-1430 

Ext. 114 

Rob.dierig@queencithmech.com  

 

mailto:krystal.powell@co.warren.oh.us
mailto:jfoley@sunesiscc.com
mailto:spcontracting@cinci.rr.com
mailto:kendracorsmeier.wesmith@yahoo.com
mailto:Jeff.fisher24@icloud.com
mailto:Jeff.fisher24@icloud.com
mailto:Jeff.fisher24@icloud.com
mailto:jeremyw@alanstonecompany.com
mailto:tim@nationalgunite.com
mailto:Rob.dierig@queencithmech.com

